BUS STOP

niagara region fransit

Niagara”| /' Region

wWww. .ca
.

www.niagararegion.ca/transit

For information regarding local
routes and schedules please visit

St. Catharines Transit
www.yourbus.com

Niagara Falls Transit
www.niagarafalls.ca/transit

Welland Transit
www.welland.ca/transit

Contact information

Local: 905-685-1571, ext. 3550
Toll-free: 1-800-263-7215, ext. 3550

Niagara #/#/ Region

September 2014

niagara
region
fransit

Improved connections,
same reliable service

Updated 2014-2015
Route Map
and Schedule

Niagara #/#/ Region

Scale: = 0
>
0o 5 1 2 skm O :'l? 1 S Legend
@ = = = & m==Omssm Route 50/ 55 with stop
L \\?\d k=] < Pel 9:" ,b“) 50: Niagara Falls — St. Catharines
N \;\(\\Ne e SCO&’& o - > 55: St. Catharines — Niagara Falls
() o .
-<\'/>_ A 0(\5‘ X mmmQOmmmm Route 60 / 65 with stop
2 60: Nia?ara Falls — Welland
am ;:illf;/iew - 65: Welland - Niagara Falls
a = .
H 3 mmmOmsmm Route 70 / 75 with stop
I . St. Catha rines 8 70: St. Catharines — Welland
Py St. Catharines Queen Elizabe = 75: Welland - St. Catharines
Terminal th o . .
EA, S mmmOmmm PC Link Route with stop
O/)f E] U@enSto - d (Welland - Port Colborne)
% 'n St NOTL York R . .
o mmmOmssm FE Link Route with sto
@ &f o) s = Outlet Mall (SNiagarabFaIIs —AFortl: Erie) P
© = eptember to Apri
=S = .
% é_ '% e e g;ggg{,‘;fgéﬁﬁ, E==g0=== Transfer between routes
prias 5 s = ae® (=) BusTerminal
S Pen .
E G\e“da’: Centre %S Mountain Rd College / University
oA Ave \ Thorold ;
S / ?,4\6" Towpath 0] Shopping Centre
1S GV — /Pinest. ° e
£ Glenridge = Montrose 3";’5”9’,’5’ kd ©-jmapmobity
S /BrockU. o Thorold /Thorold 0ro Cartography & Design © 2014
Q¢ (] 2 StoneRd.  StoneRd
St id's/ o0t T
. David's Kalar/ || Bridge St
Schmon Pkwy 205 Route 50/55 Thorold & cug
& % StoneRd. >
AQI [9°] o [}
o S Ni = - Z i
= =
B9 g lagara S gl Target % > .‘8
2 Falls = Plaza S =t A
= ©
o = ‘s La < € &
~2~ = 1™ tndystane} | 5 €
& f) /Montrose ‘é 5
é Hwy 20 % gl 1:)_
2 = 5]
S E 8 3 © Mcleod Rd
= faos 5 McLeod Rd B2 Mcked
° Niagara
g Sq?mre =l
o - = (FELinkSat. &
= &
N ~ = Summer only)
by R 3
‘?\ o % -3 Pky
g = S Chip®®
- S < Chippawa Creet \S‘é
4 . Minacs/ =
2 Port Robinson Rd Montrose© «e
= MerrittRd./ ;
MerrittRd  Niagarast. Biggar Rd
o
5
Niagara 2
College We"and 'QO: o
Welland s c
Campus Seaway %{ §
=
WoodIfwn lSchisIer/ Ig{rf"E"r'iz
Route 60 / 65 Schisler Rd / Montrose

EastMain/
Wellington

oo
Welland
§ @ Terminal

(%)

'Entario Rd&
Canal Bank St

To/From Port Colborne

Colborne (ityHall

Port Fort Erie
Colborne Gilmore Rd o
Fort 2
T o
i StW 1
Killaly >




Niagara Region Transit Fares and Transfer Information route 70 route 75
- _
Niagara Region Transit is an St. Catharines Terminal ~ 7:05am. | = 805p.m.  Welland Terminal 720am. [ 810p.m.
inter-municipal transit service. Niagara Fare (oF:1s Pass . 714am. =] 814pm.  Seaway Mall 718am. 3] 8:18 p.m.
Region Tra_lnsit has bus routes between Adult $160 Glenridge/ 719 am. DD: g19pm.  Meritt/ Niagara 724 am. 0:): 8:24 p.m.
St. Catharines, Thorold, Niagara Falls Seniors (65+) $5 $40 $130 Brock University ) st. David's/ Region HQ  734am. |[®) 834 pm.
and Welland, with extended feeder Elementary and ~ $5 $40 $130 St. David’'s/ Region HQ ~ 7:20am. [ 8:20p.m. o i 7a5am. B ass oy
sgrvice to Po_rt Colbor.n(_e and Fort Erie. High School Meritt/ Niagara A E — N u% ity :35 a.m. E :35 p.m.
N!agara Reg!on Transitis funded by i Seaway Mall 7:37 a.m. g 8:37 p.m. Pen Centre 7:41 a.m. g 8:41 p.m.
Niagara Region and operated by the Children under 5 are free. Monthly Welland Terminal 745am. [ 845pm. St Catharines Terminal ~ 7:50 am. [I 8:50 p.m.

St. Catharines, Niagara Falls and Welland
transit operators. There is no service on
Sundays or statutory holidays.

passes are valid for one calendar month.
Niagara Region Transit’s fare and fare
products allow riders to transfer to and
from St. Catharines Transit, Niagara Falls
Transit and Welland Transit.

Route 50

Target Plaza 7:05a.m. | —! 8:05p.m.
Dorchester/ 7:07 a.m. E 8:07 p.m.
Thorold Stone )

Montrose/ Thorold Stone  7:09 a.m. % 8:09 p.m.
Kalar/ Thorold Stone 7:11am. (@) 8:11 p.m.
NOTL Outlet Mall 722am. |~ 822p.m.
Thorold Towpath/ Pine 7:36 a.m. E 8:36 p.m.
Pen Centre (by request) 7:44a.m. g 8:44 p.m.
St. Catharines Terminal 753am. | 853 p.m.

Route 60

Target Plaza 7:00 a.m. || 8:00 p.m.
Dorchester/ 7:05 a.m. E 8:05 p.m.
Thorold Stone )

Montrose/ Lundy’s Lane  7:10 a.m. % 8:10 p.m.
Niagara Square 7:22am. [[@) 8:22p.m.
Minacs/ Montrose 726 am. |- 826 p.m.
Schisler/ Montrose 7:31a.m. E 8:31 p.m.
E. Main/ Wellington 7:40 a.m. g 8:40 p.m.
Welland Terminal 7:45am. [be 8:45 p.m.

Route 55

St. Catharines Terminal 7:10a.m. | —! 8:10p.m.
Pen Centre 7:19 a.m E 8:19 p.m.
Thorold Towpath/ Pine 7:27 a.m. 2 8:27 p.m.
NOTL Outlet Mall 7:41 a.m. % 8:41 p.m.
Kalar/ Thorold Stone 7:52 a.m. 9 8:52 p.m.
Montrose/ Thorold Stone  7:54 a.m. > 8:54 p.m
Dorchester/ 7:56am | 856 p.m.
Thorold Stone >

Target Plaza 758 am. | 8:58 p.m.

Route 65

Welland Terminal 7:.00a.m. | — 800 p.m.
E. Main/ Wellington 7:03 a.m. E 8:03 p.m.
Schisler/ Montrose 712am. = 812 p.m.
Minacs/ Montrose 7:17 a.m. % 8:17 p.m.
Niagara Square 722am. |2 822 p.m.
Montrose/ Lundy’s Lane  7:35a.m. i 8:35 p.m.
Dorchester/ 7:40 a.m. % 8:40 p.m.
Thorold Stone >

Target Plaza 7:45am. |k 8:45p.m.

PC City Hall (depart) 7:15a.m.
Ontario & Canal Bank 7:31 a.m.
Niagara College 7:40 a.m.
Seaway Mall 7:47 a.m.
Welland Terminal 7:54 a.m.
Ontario & King 8:00 a.m.
PC City Hall (arrive) 8:20 a.m.

8:20 a.m.
8:36 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:52 a.m.
8:59 a.m.
9:05 a.m
9:25 a.m.

12:05 p.m.
12:21 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:37 p.m.
12:44 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m 5:10 p.m.
1:31 p.m. 5:26 p.m.
1:40 p.m. 5:35 p.m.
1:47 p.m. 5:42 p.m.
1:54 p.m. 5:49 p.m.
2:00 p.m. 5:55 p.m.
2:20 p.m. 6:15 p.m.

6:20 p.m.
6:36 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:52 p.m.
6:59 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

Target Plaza, 6:25 a.m.
Niagara Falls (depart)

Dorchester/ 6:30 a.m.
Thorold Stone

Walmart, Fort Erie 6:55 a.m.
Dorchester / 7:20 a.m.
Thorold Stone

Target Plaza, 7:25 a.m.

Niagara Falls (arrive)

7:25 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:55 a.m.
8:20 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:55 a.m.
12:20 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:55 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

12:25 p.m. 4:10 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:40 p.m.
6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

For information on the Fort Erie summer schedule, please visit our website.

6:10 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:40 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

Schedule information may change throughout the pilot program.

Please check www.niagararegion.ca/transit for the most
up-to-date schedule information.




