

For more information on Niagara Region Transit please visit www.niagararegion.ca/transit

For information regarding local routes and schedules please visit

St. Catharines Transit www.yourbus.com

Niagara Falls Transit www.niagarafalls.ca/transit

Welland Transit www.welland.ca/transit

Contact information

Local: 905-685-1571, ext. 3550 Toll-free: 1-800-263-7215, ext. 3550



niagara region transit

Improved connections, same reliable service

Updated 2014-2015 Route Map and Schedule







September 2014

Niagara Region Transit

Niagara Region Transit is an inter-municipal transit service. Niagara Region Transit has bus routes between St. Catharines, Thorold, Niagara Falls and Welland, with extended feeder service to Port Colborne and Fort Erie. Niagara Region Transit is funded by Niagara Region and operated by the St. Catharines, Niagara Falls and Welland transit operators. There is no service on Sundays or statutory holidays.

Fares and Transfer Information

Category	Cash Fare	10 Ride Card	Monthly Pass
Adult	\$6	\$45	\$160
Seniors (65+)	\$5	\$40	\$130
Elementary and High School Students	\$5	\$40	\$130

Children under 5 are free. Monthly passes are valid for one calendar month. Niagara Region Transit's fare and fare products allow riders to transfer to and from St. Catharines Transit, Niagara Falls Transit and Welland Transit.

Route 50 Niagara Falls to St. Catharines

Location	First		Last
Target Plaza	7:05 a.m.	=	8:05 p.m.
Dorchester/ Thorold Stone	7:07 a.m.	UNT	8:07 p.m.
Montrose/ Thorold Stone	7:09 a.m.	R	8:09 p.m.
Kalar/ Thorold Stone	7:11 a.m.	Ō	8:11 p.m.
NOTL Outlet Mall	7:22 a.m.	E	8:22 p.m.
Thorold Towpath/ Pine	7:36 a.m.	8	8:36 p.m.
Pen Centre (by request)	7:44 a.m.	K	8:44 p.m.
St. Catharines Terminal	7:53 a.m.	ш	8:53 p.m.

Route 60 Niagara Falls to Welland

Location	First		Last
Target Plaza	7:00 a.m.	=	8:00 p.m.
Dorchester/ Thorold Stone	7:05 a.m.	UNTIL	8:05 p.m.
Montrose/Lundy's Lane	7:10 a.m.	R	8:10 p.m.
Niagara Square	7:22 a.m.	lõ	8:22 p.m.
Minacs/ Montrose	7:26 a.m.	I.	8:26 p.m.
Schisler/ Montrose	7:31 a.m.	R	8:31 p.m.
E. Main/ Wellington	7:40 a.m.		8:40 p.m.
Welland Terminal	7:45 a.m.	ш	8:45 p.m.

Route 55 St. Catharines to Niagara Falls

Location	First		Last
St. Catharines Terminal	7:10 a.m.	=	8:10 p.m.
Pen Centre	7:19 a.m	NTIL	8:19 p.m.
Thorold Towpath/ Pine	7:27 a.m.		8:27 p.m.
NOTL Outlet Mall	7:41 a.m.	N	8:41 p.m.
Kalar/ Thorold Stone	7:52 a.m.		8:52 p.m.
Montrose/ Thorold Stone	7:54 a.m.	7	8:54 p.m
Dorchester/ Thorold Stone	7:56 a.m	VER	8:56 p.m.
Target Plaza	7:58 a.m.	ш	8:58 p.m.

Route 65 Welland to Niagara Falls

Location	First		Last
Welland Terminal	7:00 a.m.	=	8:00 p.m.
E. Main/ Wellington	7:03 a.m.	E	8:03 p.m.
Schisler/ Montrose	7:12 a.m.		8:12 p.m.
Minacs/ Montrose	7:17 a.m.	ĽВ	8:17 p.m.
Niagara Square	7:22 a.m.	♀	8:22 p.m.
Montrose/Lundy's Lane	7:35 a.m.	1 1 1	8:35 p.m.
Dorchester/ Thorold Stone	7:40 a.m.	VER	8:40 p.m.
Target Plaza	7:45 a.m.	ĹШ	8:45 p.m.

Route 70 St. Catharines to Welland

Location	First	2	Last
St. Catharines Terminal	7:05 a.m.	UNT	8:05 p.m.
Pen Centre	7:14 a.m.	Б	8:14 p.m.
Glenridge/ Brock University	7:19 a.m.	OUR	8:19 p.m.
St. David's/ Region HQ	7:20 a.m.	Ĭ	8:20 p.m.
Merritt/ Niagara	7:31 a.m.	R Z	8:31 p.m.
Seaway Mall	7:37 a.m.	F	8:37 p.m.
Welland Terminal	7:45 a.m.	ш	8:45 p.m.

Route 75 Welland to St. Catharines

Location	First		Last
Welland Terminal	7:10 a.m.	UNTII	8:10 p.m.
Seaway Mall	7:18 a.m.		8:18 p.m.
Merritt/ Niagara	7:24 a.m.	LA I	8:24 p.m.
St. David's/ Region HQ	7:34 a.m.	0	8:34 p.m.
Glenridge/ Brock University	7:35 a.m.	RY H	8:35 p.m.
Pen Centre	7:41 a.m.	KE	8:41 p.m.
St. Catharines Terminal	7:50 a.m.	ш	8:50 p.m.

Port Colborne - Welland Link

Location	Time					
PC City Hall (depart)	7:15 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	12:05 p.m.	1:15 p.m	5:10 p.m.	6:20 p.m.
Ontario & Canal Bank	7:31 a.m.	8:36 a.m.	12:21 p.m.	1:31 p.m.	5:26 p.m.	6:36 p.m.
Niagara College	7:40 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	5:35 p.m.	6:45 p.m.
Seaway Mall	7:47 a.m.	8:52 a.m.	12:37 p.m.	1:47 p.m.	5:42 p.m.	6:52 p.m.
Welland Terminal	7:54 a.m.	8:59 a.m.	12:44 p.m.	1:54 p.m.	5:49 p.m.	6:59 p.m.
Ontario & King	8:00 a.m.	9:05 a.m	12:50 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	5:55 p.m.	7:05 p.m.
PC City Hall (arrive)	8:20 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	1:10 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	6:15 p.m.	7:25 p.m.

Fort Erie - Niagara Falls Link (September-April)

Location	Time						
Target Plaza, Niagara Falls (depart)	6:25 a.m.	7:25 a.m.	11:25 a.m.	12:25 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	5:10 p.m.	6:10 p.m.
Dorchester/ Thorold Stone	6:30 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	6:15 p.m.
Walmart, Fort Erie	6:55 a.m.	7:55 a.m.	11:55 a.m.	12:55 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	5:40 p.m.	6:40 p.m.
Dorchester / Thorold Stone	7:20 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	12:20 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	6:05 p.m.	7:05 p.m.
Target Plaza, Niagara Falls (arrive)	7:25 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	12:25 p.m.	1:25 p.m.	5:10 p.m.	6:10 p.m.	7:10 p.m.

For information on the Fort Erie summer schedule, please visit our website.

Schedule information may change throughout the pilot program.

Please check www.niagararegion.ca/transit for the most up-to-date schedule information.